Guadalupe Valley Athletic Conference
8th Grade Volleyball Schedule - 2013

Date Day AWAY HOME
Sept. 5 Thursday Canyon@ Church Hill
Corbett @ Dobie
New Braunfels @ Oak Run
Smithson Valley @ Spring Branch
Legacy@ Heritage
Sept. 12 Thursday Smithson Valley @ New Braunfels
Spring Branch@ Heritage
Church Hill@ Legacy
Dobie@ Canyon
Oak Run@ Corbett
Sept. 14 Saturday Optional Tournament 1 TBA |Optional Tournament 1 TBA
Sept. 19 Thursday Legacy@ Dobie
Heritage@ Church Hill
New Braunfels @ Spring Branch
Corbett @ Smithson Valley
Canyon@ Oak Run
Sept. 26 Thursday Oak Run@ Legacy
Smithson Valley @ Canyon
New Braunfels @ Corbett
Spring Branch@ Church Hill
Dobie@ Heritage
Oct. 3 Thursday Canyon@ New Braunfels
Legacy@ Smithson Valley
Heritage @ Oak Run
Church Hill@ Dobie
Corbett @ Spring Branch
Oct. 10 Thursday Spring Branch@ Dobie
Oak Run@ Church Hill
Smithson Valley @ Heritage
New Braunfels @ Legacy
Corbett @ Canyon
Oct. 12 Saturday Tournament 2 @ CH Tournament 2 @ New Braunfels
( SB, SV, CH, Canyon) (Corbett,Dobie,OR,NB,Heritage,Legacy)
Oct. 12 Will play 2 games, Canyon@ Spring Branch
1 against listed - Legacy@ Corbett
tgam and 1 against Heritage@ New Braunfels
sister team. Both i )
count. Church Hill@ Smithson Valley
Dobie@ Oak Run
Oct. 17 Thursday Canyon@ Legacy
Spring Branch@ Oak Run
Smithson Valley @ Dobie




New Braunfels @ Church Hill
Corbett @ Heritage

Oct. 21 Monday Dobie@ New Braunfels
Oak Run@ Smithson Valley
Legacy@ Spring Branch
Heritage@ Canyon
Church Hill@ Corbett




